
  

 
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, 

Peshawar 
 

 

Supplementary Practical Date Sheet 2017 
 

Govt. Frontier College for Women Peshawar 
 

B.A/B.Sc Part-I & II 
 
 

Timing:    09 : 30   A.M  to  02 : 00   P.M 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Date Day Subject 

02/01/2018 Tuesday Botany 

03/01/2018 Wednesday Zoology 

04/01/2018 Thursday Chemistry 

05/01/2018 Friday Physics 

06/01/2018 Saturday Psychology 

08/01/2018 Monday Geography 

09/01/2018 Tuesday Statistics 

10/01/2018 Wednesday Home Economics 

 
 
 
Copy to: 
 

1. The Principals for information and appointment of Internal Examiners.  
2. The Superintendent Examination Hall for information of students/candidates. 

 
 
 

  
Note:  
 

 All Practicals shall be conducted in the same centers where exams were held.  
 A student who has missed her practical exam should contact the Examination Section on the 

next day of practical exam. 
 

 
 
 
 

Controller of Examinations                                                                
                                                                             Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar 

                     
 
 



  

 

 
Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, 

Peshawar 
 

 

Supplementary Practical Date Sheet 2017 
 

Govt. Girls Degree College No. 1 Charsadda 
 

B.A/B.Sc Part-I & II 
 
 

Timing:    09 : 30   A.M  to  02 : 00   P.M 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Date Day Subject 

02/01/2018 Tuesday Chemistry 

03/01/2018 Wednesday Botany 

04/01/2018 Thursday Zoology 

05/01/2018 Friday Statistics 

06/01/2018 Saturday Physics 

08/01/2018 Monday Psychology 

09/01/2018 Tuesday Geography 

 
 
 
Copy to: 
 

1. The Principals for information and appointment of Internal Examiners.  
2. The Superintendent Examination Hall for information of students/candidates. 

 
 
 

  
Note:  
  

 All Practicals shall be conducted in the same centers where exams were held.  
 A student who has missed her practical exam should contact the Examination Section on the 

next day of practical exam. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Controller of Examinations                                                                       
                                                                             Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar 

                     



  

 
 

Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, 
Peshawar 

 
 

Supplementary Practical Date Sheet 2017 
 

Govt. Girls Degree College, Nowshera 
 

B.A/B.Sc Part-I & II 
 
 

Timing:    09 : 30   A.M  to  02 : 00   P.M 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Date Day Subject 

02/01/2018 Tuesday Zoology 

03/01/2018 Wednesday Chemistry 

04/01/2018 Thursday Botany 

05/01/2018 Friday Geography 

06/01/2018 Saturday Statistics 

08/01/2018 Monday Physics 

09/01/2018 Tuesday Psychology 

 
 
 
Copy to: 
 

1. The Principals for information and appointment of Internal Examiners.  
2. The Superintendent Examination Hall for information of students/candidates. 

 
 
 

  
Note:  
  

 All Practicals shall be conducted in the same centers where exams were held.  
 A student who has missed her practical exam should contact the Examination Section on the 

next day of practical exam. 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Controller of Examinations                                                                                          
                                                                             Shaheed Benazir Bhutto Women University, Peshawar 

                     
 


